KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ROULE ECO

(N 1.C.E):003485642000073

RES PRIMA OFF N105 APPT 16ETG N3
ANGLE MUSTAPHA MAANI ET 11 JANVIER
CA AMINE MAROC

CASABLANCA,MOROCCO

SAME AS ABOVE

CASABLANCA CASABLANCA
YS2G4X20009296298 1 USED SCANIA 450
YS2G4X20009278815 1 USED SCANIA 450

MAC

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ASO

00003001

72

0.00 Kg
0.00 Kg

BRUSSELS,

0.00 m3
0.00 m3
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